PA496 - ADULT SHORT-SLEEVED MARL POLO SHIRT

PA496 ADULT SHORT-SLEEVED MARL POLO SHIRT ((JTEE)

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Burgundy Heather

PROACT.

POPIS

145 g/m?2

100% polyester

Light quick-drying fabric

Ribbed neck

3-button placket

Contrasting taped neck and side slits
Twin-needle finish on cuffs and hem
Krajina pévodu:

China

@ B8 A & X

50

70

50
21.25
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